



Prepared on: 11/01/2018

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 10-2-2018
Project Number: 025-151
PCN: i5C1
COUNTY: Marshall

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation Aberdeen, Sd</i>		<i>Midwest Construction Marshall, MN</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	17,725.00	17,725.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	250	CuYd	29.00	7,250.00	15.00	3,750.00
260E1010	Base Course	119	Ton	39.85	4,742.15	55.00	6,545.00
450E0182	36" RCP Class 2, Furnish	112	Ft	55.85	6,255.20	100.00	11,200.00
450E0190	36" RCP, Install	112	Ft	25.00	2,800.00	100.00	11,200.00
450E2028	36" RCP Flared End, Furnish	4	Each	680.00	2,720.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
450E2029	36" RCP Flared End, Install	4	Each	238.00	952.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
464E0100	Controlled Density Fill	13.9	CuYd	220.00	3,058.00	350.00	4,865.00
632E2520	Type 2 Object Marker	4	Each	43.35	173.40	50.00	200.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	80.5	SqFt	11.65	937.83	15.00	1,207.50
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00
634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	8.00	Each	87.00	696.00	100.00	800.00
720E1015	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	25.50	CuYd	270.00	6,885.00	385.00	9,817.50
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LS	1,733.00	1,733.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	42.00	Ft	4.25	178.50	5.00	210.00
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	67.00	SqYd	3.25	217.75	8.00	536.00
TOTAL					57,073.83		74,331.00